HIGHLANDS AT MANTUA
BOARD OF ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW
Prepared by:
July 7, 2025
MAJOR APPLICATION SUBMISSION
CITY OF FAIRFAX
Prepared for:
Date: 07-07-2025

Notes:
Baltimore-LED-VX681spec 09/22 page 1 of 5
Ordering guide Example: VX681-48-G3-A-C-2-N-N-730-A-3-N-SP1
Series
VX681
LED count Gen
G3
Finish Panels Distribution  Photocontrol Receptacle
VX681 32 32 LEDs 1,2
48 48 LEDs 1
64 64 LEDs
80 80 LEDs
G3 Gen 3 A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
J Green
C Clear
F Frosted
V Vertical Ribbed
2  Type 2
2H   Type 2 w/ HSS
3   Type 3
3H  Type 3 w/ HSS
3W   Type 3 Wide
3WH Type 3 Wide w/ HSS
4   Type 4
5   Type 5
N None
E 120 VAC button eye
H 208/240/277 VAC button eye
R 3-Pin Twist Lock Receptacle
Future-Proof
Receptacle Color Temp Voltage Drive Current Driver Options Surge Protection
R7 7-pin
receptacle
in cage
N  None
730 Warm 3000K
740 Neutral 4000K
A 120-277
B  347-480 2
3 350mA 2
5 530mA
7 700mA1
Dynadimmer
DA1 4 Hrs, 25% reduction
DB1 4 Hrs, 50% reduction
DC1 4 Hrs, 75% reduction
DD1 6 Hrs, 25% reduction
DE3 6 Hrs, 50% reduction
DF3 6 Hrs, 75% reduction
DG3 8 Hrs, 25% reduction
DH3 8 Hrs, 50% reduction
DJ3 8 Hrs, 75% reduction
N    None
DL1  DALI
S    FAWS Field Adjustable
Wattage Selector
SRD3   Sensor ready driver
(standard configuration)
SRD13  Sensor ready driver
(alternate configuration)
SP1 10kV/10kA
Surge
Protector
SP2 20kV/20kA
Surge
Protector
1. The 700mA (7) current is only compatible for 32 LEDs (32) and 48 LEDs (48) configurations.
2. Configurations with 347-480V (B) voltage are not compatible with 32 LEDs (32) at 350mA (3).
3. Only available with 120-277V (A) voltage.
The Hadco Baltimore LED post top consists of a traditional stately form that